Form PTO



MMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

102741072 Att'y's Docket No.: 04-1-712

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

5.3.04

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents:

Please record the attached documents or copy thereof:

1.	Name of conveying party(ie Charles M. Coushaine Thomas Tessnow		_				
	Additional names of co	nveying parties attached	?	_Yes _	X	_ No	
2.	Name and address of receive	ing party:					
		OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc	c.				
	Street Address: 1	00 Endicott Street					
	City, State, Zip:	Danvers, Massachusetts (01923				
	Additional names and a	ddresses attached?	Yes _	X	_No		
3.	Nature of conveyance:						
	X Assignment						
	Execution Date:	<u> 1/7/2004; 4/7/2004; 4/7/2</u>					
		108	5 8 00	0,	_		
4.	Application number(s) or pa	tent number(s):		If thi	is docu	ment is	
		h a new application, the 004; 4/7/2004; 4/28/2004		date of t	he appl	ication is	
	A. Patent Application 1	Vo(s).:	В. Р	atent No	o(s).		
	Additional numbers atta	No(s).:YesX	No		.,		
5.	Name and address of party t	o whom correspondence	should be	mailed:			
	William E. Meyer						
	OSRAM SYLVANIA I	nc.					
	100 Endicott Street						
	Danvers, Massachusetts 01923						
6.	Total number of application	and/or patents involved	:1	_			
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41: \$40	0 <u>.00</u>					
	X Authori	zed to be charged to dep	osit accour	ıt.			
8.	Deposit Account No.: 15-06	85				<i>'</i>	

9. Statement and Signature:

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached document is a true copy of the original document.

William E. Meyer Name of Person Signing

Signature

00000122 150685 10838090

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3.

Express Mail Label No.: EM3379Q2774US

PATENT REEL: 015304 FRAME: 0816

ALSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Charles M. Coushaine, Kim Albright, Thomas Tessnow, and Vipin Madhani sell and assign to OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc., its successors and assigns, our invention in

LED BULB

identified as attorney docket number 04-1-712, and the application for United States Patent therefore executed concurrently herewith, and all patents which may be granted therefore, and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue all patents on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Company as assignee of the entire interest, and covenant that we have full right so to do and agree that we will communicate to said Company or its representatives any facts known to us respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention, in the United States and all foreign countries.

Inventor Charles M. Coushaine Charles M. Coushaine	Date 4/7/04
Address 56 Birch Drive, Rindge, NH 03461	
Witness Va Du	Date 4/7/04
Address #620 RT 114 S. Sutton NH O	3273
Inventor Kim Albright Kim Albright All 728 Kannar Martin Bood Warren NH 02278	Date_4/7/04
Address 728 Kearsarge Mountain Road, Warner, NH 03278	
Witness tan Dome	Date 4/7/04
Address#620 RT 114 S. Surran act 03273	
Inventor Thomas Tessnow	Date 4/7/04
Address 931 River Roaff, Weare, NH 03281	,
Witness Van Van	Date_ 4/7/04
Address #620 RT 114 8.50772- Not 0327	3

Express Mail Label No.

Inventor_	Vipin Madhani	Date_	4/28/04
Address_	2 Wing Terrace, Burlington, MA 01803		
Witness_	Jal hum	Date_	4/28/04
Addraga	177 Pare 6 and ST 1/500 1		· .

Express Mail Label No.

PATENT REEL: 015304 FRAME: 0818